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Non e permessc consegnore o ferzi o riprodurre guesto documento, ne utilizzome il conferuto o renderla cormungue note a ferzi
senza autorizzazione esplicita, Ognl infrazione costifuirg un evidente douse e comportera 1l risar cimento del danni subifi.

E'fofta riserva di futti i diritti derivonti do brevett o medell,

autarisation expresse. Tout manguement o cefte regle constifue un abus evident ef expose son autelr au versement de dommoges et

Toute Communication ou reproduction de ce document, toute exploifotion ou communication de son confenu sont interdiles, souf
interets. Tous droits de propriete industrielle reserves, notamment en matiere de brevets et de modeles.

Copying of this document and giving it fo olhers and the use or communication of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express

authority. Contravention of this restriction will constitute an evident abuse and result in o ligbility 1o the payment of damages. All rights

Weitergobe sowie Vervielfoeltigung dieser Unterlage, Verwerfung und Mitteilung ihres Inhalts nicht gestattef, soweit

are reserved in the event of the gront of patent or registration of a ufility model or design. This document is the subject of copyright.
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461 513 021 O

893 000 029 O (D16x2)

893 000 026 O (BP8x1)

185 mm

0.570 KG

461 513 020 O

893 000 028 0 (P15x1.5)

893 000 027 0 (P12x1.5)

189 mm

0.575 KG

DEVICE NUMBER
GERAETENUMMER
NUMERO DE L'APPAREIL
NUMERQ CODICE DELL ‘APPARECCHIO

FITTING NUMMER

VERSCHRAUBUNGSNUMMER

NUMERO DE RACCORD
NUMERO DELL 'RACCORDO

FITTING NUMMER
VERSCHRAUBUNGSNUMMER
NUMERQ DE RACCORD
NUMERO DELL RACCORDO

DIMENSION
MASS
DIMENSION
DIMENSIONE

WEIGHT
GEWICHT
POIDS
PESO

nicht ausdruecklich zugestanden. Zuwiderhandlungen stellen einen offensichtlichen Missbrauch dar und verpflichten zu Schadenersafz.

Alle Rechte fuer den Fall der Patentertellung ocer Gebrauchsmuster-Einfragung vorbehclten.

PORT
ANSCHLUSS
ORIFICE
ORIFIZIO

FUNCTION
FUNKTION
FUNCTION
FUNZIONE

FITTING, DIAMETER OF TUBE

DEPTH OF INSERTION

VERSCHRAUBUNG, ROHRDURCHMESSER |EINSTECKTIEFE DES ROHRES

RACCORD, DIAMETRE DU TUBE
RACCORDO, DIAMETRO DEL TUBO

PROFONDEUR D:INSERTION
PROFONDITA D' INTRODUZIONE

1-1

AIR SUSPENSION DEVICES

LUF TFEDERUNGSGERAETE

APPAREILS DE SUSPENSION PNEUMATIQUE
APPARECCHI SOSPENSIONE PNEUMATICA

@8xi

20,5 mm

*

1-1

AIR SUSPENSION DEVICES

LUF TFEDERUNGSGERAETE

APPAREILS DE SUSPENSION PNEUMATIQUE
APPARECCHI SOSPENSIONE PNEUMATICA

@8x1
@12x1,5

20 mm
25 mm

AIR RESERVOIR
LUF TBEHAEL TER
RESERVOIR D’AIR
SERBATOIO D'ARIA

@15x1,5
D16x2

28 mm

2-4

TEST CONNECTOR
PRUEFANSCHLUSS
FICHE DE CONTROLE
SPINA DI PROVA

@8x1

20,5 mm

2-3

SPRING BRAKE CYLINDER
FEDERSPEICHERZYL INDER
CYLINDRE A RESSORT
CILINDRO A MOLLA

@8xi

20,5 mm

PARK RELEASE EMERGENCY VALVE

PARK LOESE SICHERHEITSVENTIL

VALVE D'URGENCE ET DESSERAGE REMORQUE
SERVADISTRIBUTORE PREV

Zaxi

20,5 mm

4-2

PARK RELEASE EMERGENCY VALVE

PARK LOESE SICHERHEITSVENTIL

VALVE D URGENCE ET DESSERAGE REMORQUE
SERVADISTRIBUTORE PREV

@8x1

20,5 mm

MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
MAXIMALER BETRIEBSDRUECK
PRESSION D'UTILISATION MAXIMALE
PRESSIONE DI ESERCIZIO MASSIMO

9.5 bhar

THERMAL RANGE OF APPLICATION
THERMISCHER ANWENDUNGSBEREICH
GAMME D'APPLICATION THERMIQUE
CAMPO THERMICO D’APPLICAZIONE

-40°...+65°C

WORKING MEDIUM
ARBE I TSMEDIUM
FLUIDE D'UTILISATION
FLUIDO DI ESERCIZIO

SEE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SIEHE PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATION
VOIR SPECIFICATION DU PRODUIT
VEDERE SPECIFICA DI PRODOTTO

CHARGING PRESSURE
UEBERSTROEMDRUCK
PRESSION DE BARRAGE
PRESSIONE DI PRESA

6.2705 bor

FURTHER TECHNICAL DATA SEE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:
WEITERE TECHNISCHE DATEN SIEHE PRODUKT-SPEZIFIKATION:
POUR AUTRES DONNEES TECHNIQUES VOIR PRODUCT:

PER ULTERIORI DATI TECNICI VEDERE SPECIFICA DI PRODOTTO:

461 513 029 O doc. code 035

General Specification:  JED-334-1 , Size 150 14405 LP

Further Technical Dato: 4615130290

Copyright WABCO®

WEABLCO

Date

| Signature

Doc. Code: Q35 Sheet: 1

To 16

Drawn

General Tolerances JED-261

2021-10-19 |

Balogo

PNEUMATIC EXTENSION MODULE

Class

1

Ronge of Nominal Dimensions ( 4+ mm)

> 501> 180
s 50 | = 180 | 400> 400

<I

Checked

PNEUMATISCHES ERWEI TERUNGSMODUL

2021-10

-20|

Szyszka

MODULE DEXTENSION PNEUMAT IQUE

Expert

MODULQ DI ESTENSIONE PNEUMATICO

Seyszka

Fine

05 | 10 | 15 | 2.0

Medliurn

X

1.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0

Coarse

20 ] 35 | 5.0 | &0

+3°

Mass

Scale

Material Ne. Ogte of first issue:  2009-04-15

SEE TABLE
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1:1

Tapped Holes acc.

Size

CAD System

Doc.Code | Longuoge

Sheet

461 515 029 O 053 | ML
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